

Tableland Services Inc. P.O. Box 956 Somerset, PA 15501

CO-OP MEMBERS HELPING OTHER CO-OP MEMBERS

Within the membership of Somerset Rural Electric Co-op there are people who face crisis situations beyond their control. Many of you may be aware of a neighbor, friend or relative who has had, or is suffering through a crisis. Keeping the LIGHTS-ON during these stressful times is important and in some cases vital.

LIGHTS-ON GIVES YOU AN OPPORTUNITY TO HELP

You can help another co-op member by making a financial contribution to this fund. These folks are not looking for a hand-out. In most cases, they have just hit some hard times and need a little assistance. It could happen to anyone.

WON'T YOU HELP?

The warmth of your heart will glow in the home of someone in need. Please send a donation to the fund today. It's tax-deductible.

PROGRAM SPONSOR

Tableland Services Inc.

Community Action Partnership for Somerset County

Somerset County's Community Action Agency has been endorsed by Somerset Rural Electric Cooperative to sponsor this project.

Tableland Services will screen applicants to insure proper distribution of funds.

Applicants will also receive information on available services in the county which may be able to help.

TO MAKE A CONTRIBUTION...

Just complete the attached coupon and send to the address below.

ALL CONTRIBUTIONS ARE TAX-DEDUCTIBLE.



Tableland Services Inc. P.O. Box 956 Somerset, PA 15501

Enclosed is my check for payable to LIGHTS-ON to lend Rural Electric Co-op members in		made I to Somerset
Name		
Address		
City	State	Zip

Retain your canceled check as proof of payment for tax purposes.